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Par 3 Scoring
M. Martin UCLA 2.50 −2
A. Jerman Georgia 2.50 −2
A. Johnson Oklahoma 2.50 −2
Y. Yim USC 2.50 −2
W. Code Florida 2.50 −2
M. Duncan LSU 2.75 −1
M. Gillen Kent State 2.75 −1
A. Fouch Mich. St. 2.75 −1
S. Martin Mich. St. 2.75 −1
M. Lemanski Michigan 2.75 −1
B. Bowers Michigan 2.75 −1
L. Wright Pepperdine 2.75 −1
M. Grafos Washington 2.75 −1
M. Garcia Arizona 2.75 −1
J. Kang Arizona St 3.00 E
L. Ochoa Arizona 3.00 E
C. Swaim Auburn 3.00 E
C. Troche Auburn 3.00 E
D. Ramage Auburn 3.00 E
V. NirapathpongpornDuke 3.00 E
L. Hardin Duke 3.00 E
M. Francella Memphis 3.00 E

Par 4 Scoring
B. O'Neal Arizona St 3.60 −4
V. NirapathpongpornDuke 3.70 −3
J. Olivencia Texas 3.70 −3
L. Myerscough Arizona 3.80 −2
C. Hannemann Duke 3.80 −2
S. Sirmons Georgia 3.80 −2
A. Sharp N. Mex. St 3.80 −2
J. Tannehill Oklahoma 3.80 −2
R. Laakkonen S Carolina 3.80 −2
L. Morgan Washington 3.80 −2
D. Downey Auburn 3.90 −1
N. Aber Ohio State 3.90 −1
A. Johnson Oklahoma 3.90 −1
L. Wright Pepperdine 3.90 −1
M. Parmlid USC 3.90 −1
C. Baena Arizona 4.00 E
L. Ochoa Arizona 4.00 E
M. Hagewood Baylor 4.00 E
H. Zielinski Purdue 4.00 E
C. Laurens Purdue 4.00 E
A. Rho Stanford 4.00 E
N. Cutler Vanderbilt 4.00 E

Par 5 Scoring
M. Wallis Stanford 4.25 −3
L. Myerscough Arizona 4.50 −2
A. Jerman Georgia 4.50 −2
S. Sirmons Georgia 4.50 −2
N. Clau Wake 4.50 −2
A. Vander Lende Florida 4.50 −2
L. Ochoa Arizona 4.75 −1
C. Swaim Auburn 4.75 −1
C. Troche Auburn 4.75 −1
D. Ramage Auburn 4.75 −1
M. Hagewood Baylor 4.75 −1
V. NirapathpongpornDuke 4.75 −1
L. Hardin Duke 4.75 −1
M. Gillen Kent State 4.75 −1
J. Tannehill Oklahoma 4.75 −1
L. Meldrum Oklahoma 4.75 −1
K. Hull Pepperdine4.75 −1
K. McPherson S Carolina 4.75 −1
K. Thompson S Carolina 4.75 −1
M. Parmlid USC 4.75 −1
S. Prammanasudh Tulsa 4.75 −1
M. Beautell Wake 4.75 −1

Eagles
M. Wallis Stanford 1

Birdies
B. O'Neal Arizona St 5
L. Myerscough Arizona 5
A. Jerman Georgia 5
S. Sirmons Georgia 5
A. Johnson Oklahoma 5
L. Wright Pepperdine 5
A. Rawson USC 5
N. Clau Wake 5
L. Ochoa Arizona 4
C. Swaim Auburn 4
M. Hagewood Baylor 4
V. NirapathpongpornDuke 4
H. Zielinski Purdue 4
B. Hermes Purdue 4
J. Olivencia Texas 4
L. Morgan Washington 4
W. Code Florida 4
N. Aazam−ZanganehDuke 4
M. Garcia Arizona 4
J. Kang Arizona St 3
D. Ramage Auburn 3
M. Duncan LSU 3

Pars
M. Senda Tulsa 16
S. Huarte California 16
N. Aber Ohio State 15
M. Wallis Stanford 15
D. Mallon Tulsa 15
N. Cutler Vanderbilt 15
C. Baena Arizona 14
C. Troche Auburn 14
V. NirapathpongpornDuke 14
L. Hardin Duke 14
M. Francella Memphis 14
A. Sharp N. Mex. St 14
W. Martin Oklahoma 14
J. Tannehill Oklahoma 14
R. Laakkonen S Carolina 14
K. Rowton Stanford 14
M. Ward Vanderbilt 14
V. Laing California 14
K. White Ohio State 14
J. Karr Okla. St. 14
D. Downey Auburn 13
M. Martin UCLA 13

 NCAA Women's Division 1 Championship 1


